Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Smith - (891094) - Barnet Copthall SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.00
1:01.25
1:02.00
1:02.02
1:02.03
1:02.16
1:02.22
1:02.66
1:02.90
1:03.57
1:03.78
1:04.05
1:04.26
1:04.41
1:06.05
1:06.59
1:07.45

1:08.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.00
1:02.02
1:03.57
1:01.25

1:02.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

609
601
580
579
579
575
574
562
555
538
532
526
521
517
479
468
450
432

WA Pts

609
579
538
601
575

Round

I I I I I T

I I T I I T

I T T T

Round

I I T I T

Date

20/04/19
12/01/19
28/01/18
14/04/19
07/05/18
20/05/18
28/01/18
24/03/18
15/04/18
27/01/119
09/05/15
12/04/15
15/03/15
08/06/14
13/04/14
27/04/14
06/10/13
14/04/13

Date

20/04/19
14/04/19
27/01/119
12/01/19
20/05/18

Meet

Team Luton April Open Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

2019 Middlesex County Championships

London Region Summer Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

London Schools Championships 2015

London Region Age Group Championships

LSSA Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Team Luton April Open Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
2019 Middlesex County Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Venue

Luton
Sheffield
London
London
Stratford
Nottingham
London
Sheffield
London
London
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Stratford
Crystal Palace
London
Crawley

London

Venue

Luton
London
London
Sheffield

Nottingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield

Broomfield

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.03
1:02.90
1:02.66
1:02.22
1:02.00
1:03.78
1:04.05
1:04.26
1:04.41
1:06.59
1:06.05
1:07.45

1:08.36

Copyright 2024

555
562
574
580
532
526
521
517
468
479
450
432

m I I I

m I I I

I I T

07/05/18
15/04/18
24/03/18
28/01/18
28/01/18
09/05/15
12/04/15
15/03/15
08/06/14
27/04/14
13/04/14
06/10/13
14/04/13

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
London Region Summer Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

London Schools Championships 2015

London Region Age Group Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

LSSA Championships

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

Stratford
London
Sheffield
London
London
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Stratford
London
Crystal Palace
Crawley

London

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield

Broomfield

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



