Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Smith - (891094) - Barnet Copthall SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.00	609	Н	20/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
1:01.25	601	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.00	580	Н	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.02	579	Н	14/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.03	579	Н	07/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.16	575	Н	20/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.22	574	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.66	562	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.90	555	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
1:03.57	538	Н	27/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
1:03.78	532	Н	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London		1
1:04.05	526	Н	12/04/15	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace		1
1:04.26	521	F	15/03/15	London Schools Championships 2015	Crystal Palace		1
1:04.41	517	Н	08/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Broomfield	1
1:06.05	479	Н	13/04/14	LSSA Championships	Crystal Palace	Broomfield	1
1:06.59	468	Н	27/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Broomfield	1
1:07.45	450	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Broomfield	3
1:08.36	432	Н	14/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Broomfield	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.00	609	Н	20/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.02	579	Н	14/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
1:03.57	538	Н	27/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
1:01.25	601	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.16 Copyright 2024	575 4	Н	20/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Barnet Copt Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.03	579	Н	07/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.90	555	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.66	562	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.22	574	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
1:02.00	580	Н	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
1:03.78	532	Н	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London		1
1:04.05	526	Н	12/04/15	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace		1
1:04.26	521	F	15/03/15	London Schools Championships 2015	Crystal Palace		1
1:04.41	517	Н	08/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Broomfield	1
1:06.59	468	Н	27/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Broomfield	1
1:06.05	479	Н	13/04/14	LSSA Championships	Crystal Palace	Broomfield	1
1:07.45	450	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Broomfield	3
1:08.36	432	Н	14/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Broomfield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS